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G O A R E A C O D E C O M

Select Area Code In Usa

Select Area Code

380 Area Code

What are the 380 Area Code?

380 Area Code is located in Ohio State, Major Cities including Columbus, Dublin, Grove City,
The Time Zone is ( GMT -05:00 ),The Phone Number Prefix is 380.

380 Area Code Location Map
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380 Area Code State & Central Cities & Timezone

State Ohio

Central Cities Columbus, Dublin, Grove City

Central Counties Franklin County, Delaware County, Madison County

Timezone(s) Eastern (GMT -05:00)

Population 1,799,215
380 Area Code Location Time Right Now
380 Area Code Current time is: 09:55 PM
12 Cities included by the 380 Area Code

City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Population

Columbus, OH 693 700.0% 905,748 50.3%

Dublin, OH 40 40.4% 49,328 2.7%

Grove City, OH 14 14.1% 41,252 2.3%

Westerville, OH 21 21.2% 39,190 2.2%



City # Prefixes % Prefixes Population % of Population
Hilliard, OH 27 27.3% 37,114 2.1%
Pickerington, OH 19 19.2% 23,094 1.3%
Canal Winchester, OH 19 19.2% 9,107 0.5%
West Jefferson, OH 8 8.1% 4,137 0.2%
Plain City, OH 7 7.1% 4,065 0.2%
Commercial Point, OH 4 4.0% 3,078 0.2%
Lithopolis, OH 8 8.1% 2,134 0.1%
Orient, OH 4 4.0% 246 0.0%
380 Area Code Location Population
Population 1,799,215
White Population 1,198,372
Black Population 325,940
Hispanic Population 5,502
Asian Population 95,936
Hawaiian Population 659
Indian Population 5,502
Male Populatian: 883,821
Female Population 915,394
Median Age 38.80
Median Age (Male) 38.00
Median Age (Female) 40.20
Total Housing Units 763,811
Total Households 713,012
Average Household Size 2.46
Average Family Size 3.11

380 Area Code Location Major Bank



Name

U.S. Bank Branch

Franklin County
Banking Center -
Grove City

Columbus Market
Regional Office

Credit Union of Ohio -
Grove City

State Bank

Riverside Bank of
Dublin

First Place

Union Savings Bank

Civista Bank

Bank of America (with
Drive-thru ATM)

Heartland Bank

U.S. Bank ATM -
Grove City

PNC Bank

Union Savings Bank

U.S. Bank Branch

U.S. Bank Branch

Type

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

ATM

Bank

Bank

Bank

Bank

Phone
number

+1 614-
871-8118

+1 614-
875-8700

+1614-
932-2180

+1 614-
487-6650

+1614-
336-7779

+1 614-
482-1300

+1614-
871-0555

+1 614-
761-9700

+1 614-
210-2413

+1 614-
305-1432

+1 614-
875-1884

+1 800-
872-2657

+1 614-
766-3380

+1 614-
317-9700

+1 614-
764-8622

+1 614-
899-2255

Full_address

2508 Columbus St, Grove
City, OH 43123

2250 Stringtown Rd,
Grove City, OH 43123

6515 Longshore Lp Suite
420, Dublin, OH 43017

2397 Old Stringtown Rd,
Grove City, OH 43123

4080 W Granville Rd
#1437, Dublin, OH 43017

6300 Frantz Rd, Dublin,
OH 43017

3011 Columbus St, Grove
City, OH 43123

3550 W Granville Rd,
Columbus, OH 43235

6400 Perimeter Dr,
Dublin, OH 43016

2336 Stringtown Rd,
Grove City, OH 43123

2365 Old Stringtown Rd,
Grove City, OH 43123

2508 Columbus St, Grove
City, OH 43123

221 W Bridge St, Dublin,
OH 43017

4090 Hoover Rd, Grove
City, OH 43123

6320 Frantz Rd, Dublin,
OH 43017

2340 E Dublin Granville
Rd, Columbus, OH 43229

380 Area Code Location Major Store

Zip
Code

43123

43123

43017

43123

43017

43017

43123

43235

43016

43123

43123

43123

43017

43123

43017

43229

State

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Rating

4.2

4.5

4.7

4.4

23

4.4

3.4

3.7

2.5



Phone Zip .
Name Type number Full_address Code State Rating
Walmart Department +1614- 1693 Stringtown Rd, .
Supercenter store 539-8560  Grove City, OH 43123 43123 | Ohio | 3.7
Walmart Department +1 614- 1221 Georgesville Rd, .
Supercenter store 275-9811 Columbus, OH 43228 43228  Ohio 3.6
Department +1 614- 3579 S High St, .
Walmart store 409-0683  Columbus, OH 43207 43207 Ohio 3.7
5200 Westpointe Plaza
Walmart Department  +1614- 50 ‘Columbus, OH 43228  Ohio 3.7
Supercenter store 876-7850
43228
Walmart Department +1 614- 2700 Bethel Rd, .
Supercenter store 326-0083 Columbus, OH 43220 43220  Ohio 3.8
Walmart Department +1614- 3900 Morse Rd, .
Supercenter  store 476-2070  Columbus, OH 43219 43219 Ohio 3.5
Walmart Department +1 740- 8659 Columbus Pike, :
Supercenter store 657-1341 Lewis Center, OH 43035 43035 Ohio 3.8
Department +1 740- 1760 Columbus Pike, .
Walmart store 363-9931  Delaware, OH 43015 43015  Ohio 3.9
Walmart Department +1 614- 3657 E Main St, .
Supercenter  store 239-7509  Whitehall, OH 43213 43213 | Ohio | 3.5
Walmart Garden +1 614- 1221 Georgesville Rd, .
Garden Center ~ center 275-9811  Columbus, OH 43228 43228  Ohio 4.6
380 Area Code Location Major Hospital
Phone Zip .

Name Type number Full_address Code State Rating

. Medical 4191 Ke!nor Dr, .
Grove city health center C Grove City, OH 43123 Ohio

enter
43123

, , , 1375 Stringtown Rd
Grove City Methodist Medical +1 614- . ’ .
Hospital Center 566-9000 Grove City, OH 43123 Ohio 3.7

43123
. 2030 Stringtown Rd

OhioHealth General +1 614- , ’ .
Neighborhood Care hospital  544-0044 %ﬁ"z’g City, OH 43123 | Ohio | 3.2
OhioHealth Dublin .

; : . +1 614- 7500 Hospital Dr, .
Methodist Hospital and Hospital 544-8000 Dublin, OH 43016 43016 Ohio @ 3.3

Emergency Department



Name

Columbus Springs
Dublin

Ohiohealth Physician
Group Primary Care
Hospital Dr

OhioHealth Grant
Medical Center and
Emergency Department

Mount Carmel Grove
City

OhioHealth Doctors
Hospital and Emergency
Department

Dublin Health Center

OhioHealth Riverside
Methodist Hospital and
Emergency Department

Ohio State Outpatient
Care Dublin

OhioHealth
Rehabilitation Hospital -
Dublin

Mount Carmel Health
Station Parsons

Select Specialty Hospital
- Columbus South

Diley Ridge Medical
Center

Type

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Medical
Center

Hospital

Medical
Center

Hospital

Medical
Center

Hospital

Hospital

Hospital

Medical
Center

Phone
number

+1 614-
717-1800

+1 833-
427-5634

+1 614-
566-9000

+1 614-
663-5000

+1 614-
544-1000

+1 614-
566-3761

+1 614-
566-5000

+1 614-
814-7777

+1 614-
665-9844

+1 614-
627-1655

+1 614-
456-0300

+1 614-
838-7911

Full_address

7625 Hospital Dr,
Dublin, OH 43016

6905 Hospital Dr
#200, Dublin, OH
43016

111 S Grant Ave,
Columbus, OH
43215

5300 N Meadows
Dr, Grove City, OH
43123

5100 W Broad St,
Columbus, OH
43228

6955 Hospital Dr,
Dublin, OH 43016

3535 Olentangy
River Rd,
Columbus, OH
43214

6700 University
Blvd, Dublin, OH
43016

3805 Emerald Pkwy,

Dublin, OH 43016

946 Parsons Ave,
Columbus, OH
43206

1430 S High St,
Columbus, OH
43207

7911 Diley Rd,
Canal Winchester,
OH 43110

380 Area Code Location Major Park

Zip
Code

43016

43016

43215

43123

43228

43016

43214

43016

43016

43206

43207

43110

State

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Rating

2.6

29

3.1

4.7

4.9

3.3

4.2

2.8



Name

Scioto Grove Metro
Park

Windsor Park

Stoneridge Park

Gantz Park

Willow Creek Park

Columbus Public
Park

Memorial Park

Blendon Woods
Metro Park

Sesquicentennial
Park

Alkire Woods Park

Antrim Park
Creekside Park

Big Run Park

Scioto Meadows
Park

Blodwen Park

380 Area Code Location Major Police Department

Name

Grove City Police
Department

Type

Park

City
park

City
park

City
park

Park

City
park

Park
Park

City
park

City
park

Park
Park

Park

Park

Park

Type

Police
department

Phone
number

+1 614-
949-1078

+1 614-
277-3050

+1 614-
645-3300

+1 614-
871-6323

+1614-
620-1861

+1 614-
645-3300

Phone £, address City
number

3360 Park St,
;;76_1;0 Grove City, OH Grove City

Full_address

5172 Jackson Pike, Grove
City, OH 43123

4330 Dudley Ave, Grove
City, OH 43123

2500 McZand Blvd, Grove
City, OH 43123

2255 Home Rd, Grove
City, OH 43123

Grove City, OH 43123

2425 W Case Rd,
Columbus, OH 43235

Grove City, OH 43123

4265 E Dublin Granville
Rd, Columbus, OH 43230

3253 Park St, Grove City,
OH 43123

3711 Alkire Lakes Dr,
Grove City, OH 43123

5800 Olentangy River Rd,
Columbus, OH 43085

Grove City, OH 43123

4201 Clime Rd,
Columbus, OH 43228

429 Scioto Meadows
Blvd, Grove City, OH
43123

2945-3291 Blodwen Cir,
Grove City, OH 43123

43123

Zip
Code
43123
43123

43123

43123

43123

43235

43123

43230

43123

43123

43085

43123

43228

43123

43123

State Rating
Ohio 4.7
Ohio 4.6
Ohio 4

Ohio 4.7
Ohio 4.2
Ohio 44
Ohio 5

Ohio 4.7
Ohio 5

Ohio 4.6
Ohio 4.7
Ohio

Ohio 4.3
Ohio 4

Ohio 4.5
éic?de State
43123 Ohio



Name

Dublin Police
Department

Columbus Police

Valleyview Police
Department

Groveport Police
Department

City of Columbus
- Division of
Police
Recruitment

Columbus Police-
Traffic Bureau

Grandview
Heights Police
Department

Columbus Police
Department 19
Precinct
Substation

Perry Twp Police
Department

Columbus Police
Precinct

Mifflin Twp Police
Office

Columbus Police
Div-Swat

Upper Arlington
Police Division

Type

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

City
Department of
Public Safety

Police
department

Traffic police
station

Police
department

Police
department

Police
department

Phone
number

+1 614-
889-1112

+1 614-
645-4545

+1 614-
274-7676

+1614-
830-2060

+1 614-
645-4642

+1 614-
645-4661

+1 614-
488-3157

+1614-
645-4597

+1 614-
889-1231

+1 614-
645-4545

+1614-
471-3548

+1 614-
645-4890

+1 614-
583-5150

Full_address

6565 Commerce
Pkwy, Dublin, OH
43017

743 W 3rd Ave,
Columbus, OH
43212

432 N Richardson
Ave, Columbus,
OH 43204

5690 Clyde Moore
Dr, Groveport, OH
43125

1120 Morse Rd,
Columbus, OH
43229

120 Marconi Blvd,
Columbus, OH
43215

1016 Grandview
Ave, Columbus,
OH 43212

2070 Sullivant
Ave, Columbus,
OH 43223

7125 Sawmill Rd,
Dublin, OH 43016

544 E Woodrow
Ave, Columbus,
OH 43207

2455 Agler Rd,
Columbus, OH
43224

2609 McKinley
Ave, Columbus,
OH 43204

3600 Tremont Rd,
Upper Arlington,
OH 43221

City

Dublin

Columbus

Columbus

Groveport

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

Dublin

Columbus

Columbus

Columbus

Upper
Arlington

Zip

Code

43017

43212

43204

43125

43229

43215

43212

43223

43016

43207

43224

43204

43221

State

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio



Name

Columbus Police-
Personnel Office

Type number
Police +1 614-
department 645-4803

Phone

Full_address

120 Marconi Blvd,
Columbus, OH
43215

380 Area Code Phone Number Prefix

PrefixXX

380-200

380-201

380-202

380-203

380-204

380-205

380-206

380-207

380-208

380-209

380-210

380-212

380-213

380-214

380-215

380-216

380-217

380-218

380-219

380-220

380-221

380-222

City Served
Canal Winchester
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Dublin

New Albany
Dublin
Reynoldsburg
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Plain City
Columbus
Columbus
Westerville
West Jefferson

Columbus

Zip

City Code

Columbus @ 43215

Date
6/14/2017
8/23/2018
5/18/2016
N/A
11/8/2018
3/29/2019
6/25/2019
8/21/2019
11/29/2019
3/15/2017
12/24/2019
12/24/2019
1/7/2020
5/28/2020
N/A
7/7/2020
8/13/2020
9/11/2020
10/6/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020

2/16/2017

State

Ohio



380-223

380-224

380-225

380-226

380-227

380-228

380-229

380-230

380-231

380-232

380-233

380-234

380-235

380-236

380-237

380-238

380-239

380-240

380-241

380-242

380-243

380-244

380-245

380-246

380-247

380-248

380-249

380-250

Columbus
Reynoldsburg
Lockbourne
Westerville
Worthington
Canal Winchester
New Albany
Alton
Columbus
Dublin

Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Plain City
Reynoldsburg
Dublin
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
West Jefferson
Columbus
Westerville
New Albany
Reynoldsburg
Columbus

Dublin

11/4/2020

11/9/2020

3/31/2021

5/19/2021

6/14/2021

6/14/2021

7/28/2021

7/28/2021

8/10/2021

6/28/2021

9/3/2021

1/4/2021

12/13/2018

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/8/2021

9/23/2021

11/4/2021

12/21/2021

12/29/2021

1/4/2022

1/25/2022

3/29/2022

5/4/2022

2/10/2022

5/4/2022

5/4/2022

8/2/2022



380-251

380-252

380-253

380-254

380-255

380-256

380-257

380-258

380-259

380-260

380-261

380-262

380-263

380-264

380-265

380-266

380-268

380-280

PrefixXX

380-300

380-324

380-333

380-345

380-356

380-383

380-388

380-390

Columbus
Westerville

Canal Winchester
Westerville

New Albany

Alton

Dublin

Columbus
Westerville
Columbus

Dublin

Hilliard

Canal Winchester
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Groveport

City Served
Harrisburg
Gahanna
Groveport
Hilliard
Harrisburg
Columbus
Alton

Worthington

8/2/2022

8/4/2022

8/19/2022

9/7/2022

10/14/2022

10/28/2022

01/09/2023

01/13/2023

02/21/2023

03/07/2023

08/09/2023

08/18/2023

08/18/2023

09/01/2023

09/25/2023

09/28/2023

06/22/2023

1/6/2021

Date

2/12/2020

11/2/2022

9/29/2017

9/8/2020

4/19/2021

12/6/2022

2/3/2021

1/17/2017



PrefixXX

380-400

380-444

380-456

380-457

380-458

380-459

380-460

380-465

PrefixXX

380-500

380-529

PrefixXX

380-600

380-666

PrefixXX

380-710

380-777

380-799

PrefixXX

380-800

380-837

380-867

380-888

380-895

380-898

City Served
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Reynoldsburg

City Served
Worthington

Gahanna

City Served
Lockbourne

Grove City

City Served
Columbus
Gahanna

Columbus

City Served
Columbus
Groveport
Columbus
Alton
Columbus

Westerville

Date

8/6/2020

9/29/2017

06/14/2023

06/14/2023

06/14/2023

06/14/2023

06/14/2023

1/19/2021

Date

2/3/2021

4/19/2021

Date

2/12/2020

9/29/2017

Date

10/23/2019

9/29/2017

1/30/2019

Date

3/18/2019

1/7/2022

6/20/2017

10/31/2017

3/30/2021

4/7/2016



PrefixXX City Served Date
380-900 Columbus 2/12/2020
380-979 Grove City 2/3/2021
380-997 Columbus 4/10/2018
380-999 Gahanna 2/16/2017

All Area Codes Link

202 Area Code Il 203 Area Code ‘ 205 Area Code ‘ 206 Area Code ‘

[ 201 Area Code Il

207 Area Code [

208 Area Code Il

209 Area Code |

210 Area Code |

212 Area Code |

[ 213 Area Code Il

214 Area Code Il

215 Area Code |

216 Area Code |

217 Area Code |

218 Area Code |

219 Area Code |

220 Area Code |

223 Area Code |

224 Area Code |

225 Area Code

228 Area Code

229 Area Code

231 Area Code

234 Area Code

239 Area Code |

240 Area Code |

248 Area Code |

251 Area Code |

252 Area Code |

[ 253 Area Code Il

254 Area Code Il

256 Area Code ‘

260 Area Code ‘

262 Area Code ‘

[ 267 Area Code Il

269 Area Code Il

270 Area Code |

272 Area Code |

276 Area Code |

[ 279 Area Code Il

281 Area Code Il

301 Area Code |

302 Area Code |

303 Area Code |

304 Area Code |

305 Area Code |

307 Area Code |

308 Area Code |

309 Area Code |

310 Area Code

312 Area Code

313 Area Code

314 Area Code

315 Area Code

316 Area Code |

317 Area Code |

318 Area Code |

319 Area Code |

320 Area Code |

[ 321 Area Code Il

323 Area Code Il

325 Area Code |

326 Area Code |

330 Area Code |

[ 331 Area Code Il

332 Area Code Il

334 Area Code ‘

336 Area Code ‘

337 Area Code ‘

[ 339 Area Code Il

340 Area Code Il

341 Area Code ‘

346 Area Code ‘

347 Area Code ‘

350 Area Code |

351 Area Code |

352 Area Code |

360 Area Code |

361 Area Code |

363 Area Code

364 Area Code

380 Area Code

385 Area Code

386 Area Code

401 Area Code |

402 Area Code |

404 Area Code |

405 Area Code |

406 Area Code |

[ 407 Area Code Il

408 Area Code Il

409 Area Code ‘

410 Area Code ‘

412 Area Code ‘

[ 413 Area Code Il

414 Area Code Il

415 Area Code ‘

417 Area Code ‘

419 Area Code ‘

[ 423 Area Code Il

424 Area Code Il

425 Area Code ‘

430 Area Code ‘

432 Area Code ‘

434 Area Code |

435 Area Code |

440 Area Code |

442 Area Code |

443 Area Code |



https://goareacode.com/location/201-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/202-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/203-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/205-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/206-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/207-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/208-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/209-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/210-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/212-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/213-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/214-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/215-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/216-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/217-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/218-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/219-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/220-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/223-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/224-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/225-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/228-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/229-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/231-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/234-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/239-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/240-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/248-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/251-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/252-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/253-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/254-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/256-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/260-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/262-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/267-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/269-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/270-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/272-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/276-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/279-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/281-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/301-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/302-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/303-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/304-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/305-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/307-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/308-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/309-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/310-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/312-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/313-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/314-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/315-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/316-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/317-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/318-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/319-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/320-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/321-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/323-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/325-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/326-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/330-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/331-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/332-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/334-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/336-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/337-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/339-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/340-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/341-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/346-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/347-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/350-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/351-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/352-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/360-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/361-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/363-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/364-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/380-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/385-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/386-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/401-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/402-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/404-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/405-Area-Code
https://goareacode.com/location/406-Area-Code
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